000 «ABaH-Tex»

LleHa: mo 3anpocy

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHoCTb, KBT
MntaHne

Twn npuBoda
BCcTpoeHHbIN ocyLumMTenb
YpoBeHb wyma , ab(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3oBaTesnb

OnvHa, MM
LWnpuHa, MM
BbicoTa, Mmm
Bec, kr

ApTuKyn

2 630—11 290

7.5
55.0
380V
Mpsamoin
HeT

74

EcTb

1600

1450

1750

1450.0
OSC55DS75BAR


https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_ozen_osc_55_ds_75_bar

